SFP+ 10G CWDM 80KM
GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD www.fiberwdm.com1
RSPD-10GC80-XX
10Gb/s 80km CWDM SFP+ Transceiver Hot Pluggable, Duplex LC, +3.3V,
1470～1610nm, CWDM EML&APD, Single mode
Features:
 Supports 9.95 to 11.3Gb/s bit rates
 Hot-Pluggable

SFP+ 10G CWDM 80KM
GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD www.fiberwdm.com9
 Order Information:
Part Number Product Description
RSPD-10GC80-47 SFP+, 1470nm CWDM, 10Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-10GC80-49 SFP+, 1490nm CWDM, 10Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-10GC80-51 SFP+, 1510nm CWDM, 10Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-10GC80-53 SFP+, 1530nm CWDM, 10Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-10GC80-55 SFP+, 1550nm CWDM, 10Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-10GC80-57 SFP+, 1570nm CWDM, 10Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-10GC80-59 SFP+, 1590nm CWDM, 10Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
RSPD-10GC80-61 SFP+, 1610nm CWDM, 10Gbps, LC, 80km, 0°C~+70°C, with DDM
FIBERWDM reserves the right to make changes to the products or information contained herein
without notice. No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any
patent accompany the sale of any such products or information.
Published by GUANGZHOU RUID ELE-TECH CO., LTD